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Winter „Aktive“ Program 2017/18 
 

 

Date Activity Area Difficolty Meeting point Time 

Tuesday 26.12.2017 Winter hike Toblach - Ratsberg X Toblach (bus station) 09:10 h 

Wednesday 27.12.2017 Torchlight hike Around the lake of Toblach X Globo Alpin Toblach (train station) 21:00 h 

Thursday 28.12.2017 Snowshoeing tour Wahlen - Lachwiesenhut XX Toblach (bus station) 09:35 h 

 

 

     

Tuesday 02.01.2018 Winter hike Winter hike to Innichberg X Toblach (bus station) 09:00 h 

Wednesday 03.01.2018 Full moon hike Around the lake of Toblach X Globo Alpin Toblach (train station) 21:00 h 

Thursday 04.01.2018 Snowshoeing tour Above Toblach X Globo Alpin Toblach (train station) 09:00 h 

 

 

     

Tuesday 09.01.2018 Winter hike In the nature park Drei Zinnen X Toblach (bus station) 09:00 h 

Wednesday 10.01.2018 Torchlight hike Around the lake of Toblach X Globo Alpin Toblach (train station) 21:00 h 

Thursday 11.01.2018 Snowshoeing tour Gsies – Uwaldalm (hut) XX Toblach (bus station) 08:25 h 

 

 

     

Tuesday 16.01.2018 Winter hike Kreuzberg – Nemes Alm (hut) X Toblach (bus station) 09:00 h 

Wednesday 17.01.2018 Torchlight hike Around the lake of Toblach X Globo Alpin Toblach (train station) 21:00 h 

Thursday 18.01.2018 Snowshoeing tour Innichen – Lachwiesen (hut) X Toblach (bus station) 08:55 h 

 

 

     

Tuesday 23.01.2018 Winter hike Gsies – Kradorfer (hut) X Toblach (bus station) 09:30 h 

Wednesday 24.01.2018 Torchlight hike Around the lake of Toblach X Globo Alpin Toblach (train station) 21:00 h 

Thursday 25.01.2018 Snowshoeing tour Bonnerhütte (hut) XX Globo Alpin Toblach (train station) 09:00 h 

 

 

     

Tuesday 30.01.2018 Winter hike Most beautiful alp in Dolomites XX Toblach (bus  station) 08:55 h 

Wednesday 31.01.2018 Full moon hike Around the lake of Toblach X Globo Alpin Toblach (train station) 21:00 h 

Thursday 01.02.2018 Snowshoeing tour Sexten -Außerberg XX Toblach (bus station) 08:55 h 

 

 

     

Tuesday 06.02.2018 Winter hike Toblach - Ratsberg X Toblach (bus station) 09:10h 

Wednesday 07.02.2018 Torchlight hike Around the lake of Toblach X Globo Alpin Toblach (train station) 21:00 h 

Thursday 08.02.2018 Snowshoeing tour Innichen – Lachwiesen (hut) XX Toblach (bus station) 08:55 h 
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Date Activity  Area Difficolty Meeting point Time 

Tuesday 13.02.2018 Winter hike Pragserberg X Toblach (bus station) 08:50 h 

Wednesday 14.02.2018 Torchlight hike Around the lake of Toblach X Globo Alpin Toblach (train station) 21:00 h 

Thursday 15.02.2018 Snowshoeing tour Bonnerhütte (hut) XX Globo Alpin Toblach (train station) 09:00 h 

 

 

     

Tuesday 20.02.2018 Winter hike Most beautiful alp in Dolomites XX Toblach (bus station) 08:55 h 

Wednesday 21.02.2018 Torchlight hike Around the lake of Toblach X Globo Alpin Toblach (train station) 21:00 h 

Thursday 22.02.2018 Snowshoeing tour Innichen – Lachwiesen (hut) XX Toblach (bus station) 08:55 h 

 

 

     

Tuesday 27.02.2018 Winter hike In the nature park Drei Zinnen X Toblach (bus station) 09:00 h 

Wednesday 28.02.2018 Full moon hike Around the lake of Toblach X Globo Alpin Toblach (train station) 21:00 h 

Thursday 01.03.2018 Snowshoeing tour Grünwaldtal – Prags (valley) X - XX Toblach (bus station) 08:45 h 

 

 

     

Tuesday 06.03.2018 Winter hike Innichberg X Toblach (bus station) 09:00h 

Wednesday 07.03.2018 Torchlight hike Around the lake of Toblach X Globo Alpin Toblach (train station) 21:00 h 

Thursday 08.03.2018 Snowshoeing tour S. Vitus – Pragser Wildsee  X Toblach (bus station) 08:45 h 

 

 

     

Tuesday 13.03.2018 Winter hike Gsies - Kradorferalm (hut) X Toblach (bus station) 09:30 h 

Wednesday 14.03.2018 Torchlight hike Around the lake of Toblach X Globo Alpin Toblach (train station) 21:00 h 

Thursday 15.03.2018 Snowshoeing tour Jaufen – Silvester chapel XX Globo Alpin Toblach (train station) 09:00 h 

 

 

     

Tuesday 20.03.2018 Winter hike Innichberg X Toblach (bus station) 09:00 h 

Wednesday 21.03.2018 Torchlight hike Around the lake of Toblach X Globo Alpin Toblach (train station) 21:00 h 

Thursday 22.03.2018 Snowshoeing tour Wahlen – Lachwiesen (hut) XX Toblach (bus station) 09:35 h 

 

 

     

Tuesday 27.03.2018 Winter hike Pragserberg X Toblach (bus station) 08:50 h 

Wednesday 28.03.2018 Full moon hike Around the lake of Toblach X Globo Alpin Toblach (train station) 21:00 h 

Thursday 29.03.2018 Snowshoeing tour S. Vitus – Pragser Wildsee X Toblach (bus station) 08:45 h 

 

X= easy - XX= medium 

 

Booking in your Hotel the day before till 5.00 p. m.: Guide Albuin Gruber Tel. 3487061648 or SMS  

or albuin.gruber@gmail.com 

 

Änderungsvorbehalt: Die in diesem Programm vorgestellten Touren oder deren Verlauf können aus witterungsbedingten oder  

organisatorischen Gründen kurzfristig geändert werden. 
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